PT139 & PT139A
Rugged Test
Transducers
Measure Hydraulic Pressure
In Extreme Environments
Description
Dynisco's PT139 & PT139A pressure transmitters are designed to
measure hydraulic pressure in extreme environments of vehicle and

PT139: Approximately 5 ounces;
PT139A: Approximately 2 ounces
Ordering Guide for PT139 & PT139A Series
Connector Wiring
PT139 XX XXX
Pressure Range (psi)
15     = 0 - 15*
25     = 0 - 25*
50     = 0 - 50*
1C     = 0 - 100*
2.5C  = 0 - 250*
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
2.5M = 0 - 2,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
10M  = 0 - 10,000
* Ranges available on PT139 only
Optional Wiring
H12 =  Western Regional Wiring
Model
PT139
PT139A
Pin
STD H12 Option            Function
A  B  Signal+
B  C  Signal-
C  A  Excitation+
D   D  Excitation-
E, F  E, F  Int. Shunt Cal.
Mating connector PN/711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold
separately. For additional options please consult factory.
Measure Hydraulic Pressure In Extreme Environments
Dimensions
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT1H-10-6P (OR EQUIVALENT)
D1
D2
1/8-27 NPT
DL
MAX
.47
.43
11.94
10.92
(          )
Model Pressure Range (psi) Dim. D1 Dim. D2 Dim. DL
PT139 15 - 75 1.00 (25.40) 1.125 (28.575) 2.25 (57.15)
PT139 100 - 10,000 0.87 (22.10) 1.00 (25.40)
PT139A 300 - 10,000 0.688 (17.48) 0.75 (19.05)
1.95 (49.5)
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.